

Ex No. 139/25

Usha Rani Vs. Rekha Negi

15.07.2025

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Put up for report of Nazir on **21.07.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/15.07.2025